
Port Perry Pick Up Schedule

Private Location on Cawkers Cove

Address given upon sign up

Summer 2025

Fall 2025

Bi-Weekly

Monthly

Private Location on Cawkers Cove

Address given upon sign up

Thurs May 22

Thurs July 17

Thurs Sept 11

Thurs June 5

Thurs July 31

Thurs Sept 25

Thurs June 19

Thurs Aug 14

Thurs Oct 9

Thurs July 3

Thurs Aug 28

Thurs May 22

Thurs Sept 11

Thurs June 5

Thurs Oct 9

Thurs July 17 Thurs Aug 14

Thurs Oct 23 Thurs Nov 6 Thurs Nov 20 Thurs Dec 4


